Northern Club - Dine In
Menu - served 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Burgers

First Base - ¥4 Pounder served plain as
it comes

2nd Base - 4 pounder with Cheese,
Bacon & Onion Rings,

3rd Base - ¥4 pounder with Chilli and
Crushed Tortillas topped with Cheese

Home Run - 2*1 /4 burgers topped with
Cheese Bacon & Onion Rings or Chilli

The Pitcher - Hot'n’Kickin Chicken Fillet
Burger with Garlic Mayo & Iceberg
Lettuce

The Curve Ball - Spicy Bean Burger with
Cheese & Onion Rings

All come served in a Brioche Bun with
French Fries, Coleslaw and a Side Salad

£4.75

£5.95

£6.50

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

Cheesy Nachos - Tortillas loaded with
Grilled Cheese & Jalapeno Peppers

Wings & Ribs

Tacos filled with Chilli, Topped with
Cheese and served with Guacamole

Chicken Tikka Rogan Josh served with
Pilau Rice and Poppadoms

Mushroom Balti served with Pilau Rice
& Poppadoms

Piri Piri Chicken Breast with Chips and
Coleslaw

Light Snacks/Side Orders
Sandwiches

Chips

Chip Shop Curry Sauce

Onion Rings

£4.00

£7.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.50

From
£2.50

£1.55

£1.00

£2.50






