Northern Club - Dine In

Menu – Served 6.00pm – 9.30pm

Burgers

First Base - ¼ Pounder served plain as it comes	£4.75
2 nd Base - ¼ pounder with Cheese, Bacon & Onion Rings,	£5.95
3rd Base - 1 /4 pounder with Chilli and Crushed Tortillas topped with Cheese	£6.50
Home Run - 2*1/4 burgers topped with Cheese Bacon & Onion Rings or Chilli	£7.95
The Pitcher - Hot'n'Kickin Chicken Fillet Burger with Garlic Mayo & Iceberg Lettuce	£5.95
The Curve Ball - Spicy Bean Burger with Cheese & Onion Rings	£5.95
All come served in a Brioche Bun with French Fries, Coleslaw and a Side Salad	

Cheesy Nachos – Tortillas loaded with Grilled Cheese & Jalapeno Peppers	£4.00
Wings & Ribs	£7.50
Tacos filled with Chilli, Topped with Cheese and served with Guacamole	£5.95
Chicken Tikka Rogan Josh served with Pilau Rice and Poppadoms	£5.95
Mushroom Balti served with Pilau Rice & Poppadoms	£5.95
Piri Piri Chicken Breast with Chips and Coleslaw	£7.50
Light Snacks/Side Orders	
Sandwiches	From £2.50
Chips	£1.55
Chip Shop Curry Sauce	£1.00
Onion Rings	£2.50